Quilt size: 52” x 58” (1.32m x 1.47m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Picture Perfect Quilt
Designed by Susan Ziegler
Garden Symphony
by Jan Mott
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
3420-76
Allover Flowers
Teal
3422-44
Scrolls
Cream
3422-77
Scrolls
Blue
3423-76
Leaves
Teal
3424-76*
Petal Dots
Teal
3426P-44
Panel
Cream
Picture Perfect Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3420-76 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3422-44 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3422-77 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3423-76 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3424-76* 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3426P-44 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
3423-76 3 1/2 yds 3.20m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.